
2024 U.S. Olympic Team Trials - Day 1 Ring 2 (6pm)

Session Results Dauy 1 Ring 2

Session 1

MON 4 DEC 2023   - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Elite Male (EM112kg) FRAKES PETER OH

SMITH MARCELLUS ERIE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VA CHODASH ALDEN GULF

NCA

MA

PV

SW

LEON ALEX

WOLPER JONATHON

HOPE KEVIN

WASHINGTON LATASHA

GAMEZ ROLAND

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 2 Elite Male (EM112kg) DELGADO DAVID NCA

DAVIDSON KENARIO CO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NJ MUHAMMAD AKBAR MI

MA

NV

VA

SW

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

HOPE KEVIN

REICHELS RONALD

CHODASH ALDEN

GAMEZ ROLAND

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 3 Elite Male (EM125kg) STEWART FRANCIS ERIE

PERALES JEREMIAH CO

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF LEON ALEX PV

SW

VA

NCA

NJ

WASHINGTON LATASHA

GAMEZ ROLAND

CHODASH ALDEN

WOLPER JONATHON

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

27:30

29:28

29:28

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 4 Elite Male (EM125kg) LOZANO GARCIA ABRAHAM NCA

VELLA PHILLIP NV

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MA HOPE KEVIN NJ

MI

VA

GULF

SW

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

CHODASH ALDEN

LEON ALEX

GAMEZ ROLAND

28:27

28:27

27:28

27:28

28:27

RED

BLUE

5 5 Elite Male (EM125kg) MOSES ZAQUIN NJ

HERNANDEZ JOEL PNW

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VA CHODASH ALDEN NV

NCA

PV

SW

GULF

REICHELS RONALD

WOLPER JONATHON

WASHINGTON LATASHA

GAMEZ ROLAND

LEON ALEX

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 6 Elite Male (EM139kg) ALVARADO ALEJANDRO SCA

DRAPER SANTANA GULF

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI STEVENSON CORNELIUS SW

MA

NJ

PV

NCA

GAMEZ ROLAND

HOPE KEVIN

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

WASHINGTON LATASHA

WOLPER JONATHON

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 7 Elite Male (EM139kg) TIMOTEO NOAH HI

ROUSER KENTRELL MI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NV REICHELS RONALD NCA

GULF

PV

SW

VA

WOLPER JONATHON

LEON ALEX

WASHINGTON LATASHA

GAMEZ ROLAND

CHODASH ALDEN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 8 Elite Male (EM139kg) MANSOUR JONATHAN CAB

RICE GARRETT MI

RED RSC-I R3 :02

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NJ MUHAMMAD AKBAR SW

NV

NCA

MA

VA

GAMEZ ROLAND

REICHELS RONALD

WOLPER JONATHON

HOPE KEVIN

CHODASH ALDEN

19:19

20:18

20:18

19:19

20:18



2024 U.S. Olympic Team Trials - Day 1 Ring 2 (6pm)
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Session 1

MON 4 DEC 2023   - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Elite Male (EM156kg) MEZA JAVIER WTX

FLOWERS CARLOS MAT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PV WASHINGTON LATASHA MI

NCA

MA

GULF

NJ

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

WOLPER JONATHON

HOPE KEVIN

LEON ALEX

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 10 Elite Male (EM156kg) THOMPSON JIRAR MI

GRIFFITH EBENEZER CO

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NJ MUHAMMAD AKBAR GULF

SW

VA

NV

MA

LEON ALEX

GAMEZ ROLAND

CHODASH ALDEN

REICHELS RONALD

HOPE KEVIN

28:29

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 11 Elite Male (EM176kg) CHAPARRO ALEXIS MET

TAYLOR DELBERT ALM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA WOLPER JONATHON NV

PV

SW

MI

NJ

REICHELS RONALD

WASHINGTON LATASHA

GAMEZ ROLAND

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

12 12 Elite Male (EM176kg) TRAPP TYRIIC NJ

CARR ISAIAH NC

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF LEON ALEX MI

NCA

VA

NV

MA

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

WOLPER JONATHON

CHODASH ALDEN

REICHELS RONALD

HOPE KEVIN

30:27

30:27

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 13 Elite Male (EM176kg) WASHINGTON XAVIER SW

O'BRADAIGH SEAN MET

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PV WASHINGTON LATASHA NV

NJ

MI

GULF

MA

REICHELS RONALD

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

LEON ALEX

HOPE KEVIN

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

14 14 Elite Male (EM203kg) GEORGES MALACHI NJ

MONAGHAN ALI IA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SW GAMEZ ROLAND VA

PV

NCA

GULF

NV

CHODASH ALDEN

WASHINGTON LATASHA

WOLPER JONATHON

LEON ALEX

REICHELS RONALD

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 15 Elite Male (EM203kg) CLARK LEROY NGR

POST ERIC SCA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI STEVENSON CORNELIUS NJ

SW

PV

MA

NV

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

GAMEZ ROLAND

WASHINGTON LATASHA

HOPE KEVIN

REICHELS RONALD

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

16 16 Elite Male (EM203kg) YAVALAR TYLER FL

DAVIS MAURICE MI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MA HOPE KEVIN NCA

VA

PV

GULF

NJ

WOLPER JONATHON

CHODASH ALDEN

WASHINGTON LATASHA

LEON ALEX

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28
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RED

BLUE

17 17 Elite Male (EM203+kg) GREEN MICHAEL SW

JOMBO JESSIE SW BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA WOLPER JONATHON MI

NJ

VA

NV

GULF

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

CHODASH ALDEN

REICHELS RONALD

LEON ALEX

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

18 18 Elite Male (EM203+kg) NEAL ALONZO CO

GEE CURTIS AR

RED KO R1 1:30

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SW GAMEZ ROLAND VA

GULF

PV

MA

MI

CHODASH ALDEN

LEON ALEX

WASHINGTON LATASHA

HOPE KEVIN

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

19 19 Youth Male (YM119kg) GARZA SAUL STX

LIAN BENJAMIN STX

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA LADLEY SCOTT OH

NCA

HI

NCA

MA

CROCKET SHARI-SHA

McTERNAN PATRICK

PRUITT MICHAEL

WOLPER JONATHON

HOPE KEVIN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

20 20 Youth Male (YM119kg) OROS HECTOR SCA

MENDEZ ANDREW OK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC JOSEPH ELOUISE GULF

PV

MA

NJ

MI

LEON ALEX

WASHINGTON LATASHA

HOPE KEVIN

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

21 21 Youth Male (YM125kg) LORA DAMIAN FLGC

ANGEL DAMIAN UT

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SW GAMEZ ROLAND OH

NCA

NCA

GA

NC

CROCKET SHARI-SHA

McTERNAN PATRICK

WOLPER JONATHON

LADLEY SCOTT

JOSEPH ELOUISE

29:28

30:27

29:28

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

22 22 Youth Male (YM125kg) ANTONIO MEDRANO JOSE CCA

CABALLERO SAQUIC DIEGO FL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HI PRUITT MICHAEL NV

MI

MA

GULF

VA

REICHELS RONALD

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

HOPE KEVIN

LEON ALEX

CHODASH ALDEN

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

23 23 Youth Male (YM132kg) BEY DREW PV

GREDA PATRICK IL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA McTERNAN PATRICK GA

NC

OH

SW

NV

LADLEY SCOTT

JOSEPH ELOUISE

CROCKET SHARI-SHA

GAMEZ ROLAND

REICHELS RONALD

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover

WP Win on points


