

# 2024 U.S. Olympic Team Trials - Day 1 Ring 2 (6pm)



## **Session Results Dauy 1 Ring 2**

#### Session 1

### MON 4 DEC 2023 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	Elite Male (EM112kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE VA	FRAKES PETER SMITH MARCELLUS CHODASH ALDEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NCA MA PV	BLUE LEON ALEX WOLPER JONATHO HOPE KEVIN WASHINGTON LAT GAMEZ ROLAND		5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
2	2	Elite Male (EM112kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE NJ	DELGADO DAVID DAVIDSON KENARIO MUHAMMAD AKBAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	MA NV VA	RED  STEVENSON CORI HOPE KEVIN REICHELS RONALI CHODALI		5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
3	3	Elite Male (EM125kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE GULF	STEWART FRANCIS PERALES JEREMIAH LEON ALEX	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ERIE CO PV SW VA NCA	RED  WASHINGTON LAT GAMEZ ROLAND CHODASH ALDEN WOLPER JONATHO MUHAMMAD AKBA	ON	3:2	27:30 29:28 29:28 27:30 30:27
4	4	Elite Male (EM125kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MA	LOZANO GARCIA ABRAHAM VELLA PHILLIP HOPE KEVIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MI VA GULF	MUHAMMAD AKBA STEVENSON CORI CHODASH ALDEN LEON ALEX GAMEZ ROLAND		3:2	28:27 28:27 27:28 27:28 28:27
5	5	Elite Male (EM125kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE VA	MOSES ZAQUIN HERNANDEZ JOEL CHODASH ALDEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NCA PV SW	REICHELS RONALI WOLPER JONATH WASHINGTON LAT GAMEZ ROLAND LEON ALEX	NC		- - - -
6	6	Elite Male (EM139kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MI	ALVARADO ALEJANDRO DRAPER SANTANA STEVENSON CORNELIUS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MA NJ PV	GAMEZ ROLAND HOPE KEVIN MUHAMMAD AKBA WASHINGTON LAT WOLPER JONATHO	ASHA	4:1	30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29
7	7	Elite Male (EM139kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE NV	TIMOTEO NOAH ROUSER KENTRELL REICHELS RONALD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF PV SW	WOLPER JONATHO LEON ALEX WASHINGTON LAT GAMEZ ROLAND CHODASH ALDEN		5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
8	8	Elite Male (EM139kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE NJ	MANSOUR JONATHAN RICE GARRETT MUHAMMAD AKBAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NV NCA MA	GAMEZ ROLAND REICHELS RONALI WOLPER JONATHO HOPE KEVIN CHODASH ALDEN		R3 :0	19:19 20:18 20:18 19:19 20:18



# 2024 U.S. Olympic Team Trials - Day 1 Ring 2 (6pm)



## **Session Results Dauy 1 Ring 2**

#### Session 1

### MON 4 DEC 2023 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	9	Elite Male (EM156kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PV	MEZA JAVIER FLOWERS CARLOS WASHINGTON LATASHA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	NCA	BLUE STEVENSON COR WOLPER JONATH HOPE KEVIN		5:0	27:30 27:30 28:29
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		LEON ALEX MUHAMMAD AKBA	λR		27:30 27:30
10	10	Elite Male (EM156kg)		RED BLUE	THOMPSON JIRAR GRIFFITH EBENEZER		MI CO	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	NJ	MUHAMMAD AKBAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SW VA NV	LEON ALEX GAMEZ ROLAND CHODASH ALDEN REICHELS RONAL HOPE KEVIN			28:29 30:27 30:27 30:27 28:29
11	11	Elite Male (EM176kg)		RED BLUE	CHAPARRO ALEXIS TAYLOR DELBERT		MET ALM	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	NCA	WOLPER JONATHON	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PV SW MI	REICHELS RONAL WASHINGTON LAT GAMEZ ROLAND STEVENSON COR MUHAMMAD AKBA	TASHA NELIUS		30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26
12	12	Elite Male (EM176kg)		RED BLUE	TRAPP TYRIIC CARR ISAIAH		NJ NC	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	GULF	LEON ALEX	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NCA VA NV	STEVENSON CORNELIUS WOLPER JONATHON CHODASH ALDEN REICHELS RONALD HOPE KEVIN			30:27 30:27 28:29 29:28 30:27
13	13	Elite Male (EM176kg)		RED BLUE	WASHINGTON XAVIER O'BRADAIGH SEAN		SW MET	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PV	WASHINGTON LATASHA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NJ MI	REICHELS RONALD MUHAMMAD AKBAR STEVENSON CORNELIUS LEON ALEX HOPE KEVIN			29:28 29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28
14	14	Elite Male (EM203kg)		RED BLUE	GEORGES MALACHI MONAGHAN ALI		NJ IA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SW	GAMEZ ROLAND	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PV NCA GULF	CHODASH ALDEN WASHINGTON LATASHA WOLPER JONATHON LEON ALEX REICHELS RONALD			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
15	15	Elite Male (EM203kg)		RED BLUE	CLARK LEROY POST ERIC		NGR SCA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MI	STEVENSON CORNELIUS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SW PV MA	MUHAMMAD AKBAR GAMEZ ROLAND WASHINGTON LATASHA HOPE KEVIN REICHELS RONALD			27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
16	16	Elite Male (EM203kg)		RED BLUE	YAVALAR TYLER DAVIS MAURICE		FL MI	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MA	HOPE KEVIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VA PV GULF	WOLPER JONATH CHODASH ALDEN WASHINGTON LAT LEON ALEX MUHAMMAD AKBA	ΓASHA		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28



# 2024 U.S. Olympic Team Trials - Day 1 Ring 2 (6pm)



## **Session Results Dauy 1 Ring 2**

#### Session 1

### MON 4 DEC 2023 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	17	Elite Male (EM203+kg)		RED BLUE	GREEN MICHAEL JOMBO JESSIE		SW SW	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	NCA	WOLPER JONATHON	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NJ VA NV	STEVENSON COR MUHAMMAD AKBA CHODASH ALDEN REICHELS RONAL LEON ALEX	AR		28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29 29:28
18	18	Elite Male (EM203+kg)		RED	NEAL ALONZO		CO	RED	КО	R1 1	:30
			Referee:	BLUE sw	GEE CURTIS GAMEZ ROLAND	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF PV MA	CHODASH ALDEN LEON ALEX WASHINGTON LA' HOPE KEVIN STEVENSON COR	TASHA		- - - -
19	19	Youth Male (YM119kg)		RED BLUE	GARZA SAUL LIAN BENJAMIN		STX STX	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		LADLEY SCOTT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	OH NCA HI NCA	CROCKET SHARI- McTERNAN PATRI PRUITT MICHAEL WOLPER JONATH HOPE KEVIN	CK		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
20	20	Youth Male (YM119kg)		RED BLUE	OROS HECTOR MENDEZ ANDREW		SCA OK	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	NC	JOSEPH ELOUISE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PV MA NJ	LEON ALEX WASHINGTON LA' HOPE KEVIN MUHAMMAD AKB/ STEVENSON COR	AR		29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
21	21	Youth Male (YM125kg)		RED BLUE	LORA DAMIAN ANGEL DAMIAN		FLGC UT	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	SW	GAMEZ ROLAND	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NCA NCA GA	CROCKET SHARI- McTERNAN PATRI WOLPER JONATH LADLEY SCOTT JOSEPH ELOUISE	CK ON		29:28 30:27 29:28 27:30 30:27
22	22	Youth Male (YM125kg)		RED BLUE	ANTONIO MEDRANO JOSE CABALLERO SAQUIC DIEGO		CCA FL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		PRUITT MICHAEL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NV MI MA GULF	REICHELS RONAL STEVENSON COR HOPE KEVIN LEON ALEX CHODASH ALDEN	NELIUS		30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
23	23	Youth Male (YM132kg)		RED BLUE	BEY DREW GREDA PATRICK		PV IL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		McTERNAN PATRICK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GA NC OH SW	LADLEY SCOTT JOSEPH ELOUISE CROCKET SHARI- GAMEZ ROLAND REICHELS RONAL	SHA		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27

LEGEND											
ко	Knockout	Rn	Round number	RSC-I	Referee Stops Contest - Injury	wo	Walkover				
WP	Win on points										